8- dkslZ (Course) dk uke B. Tech. 

9- 

Ukkekadu ds le; Nk= }kjk 

laLFkku dks Hkqxrs; jkf’k 

(Non-Refundable) 

1. Admission Fee:- 10.00 

2. Tuition Fee:- 120.00 

3. Exam Fee:- 7400.00 

4. Other fee:- 2500.00 

Total Amount:- 
¼vad ,oa v{kj nksuksa esa Hkjsa½ 10,030.00 

Rs. Ten Thousand Thirty Only. 

10- gkWLVyj ¼gkWa vFkok ugha½  

uksV%& d`i;k QkeZ dks lkQ] Li’V o Capital Letter esa HkjsaA  

Joint Registrar / Registrar 

Government Engineering College,

[...]

Ukkekadu ds le; Nk= }kjk 

laLFkku dks Hkqxrs; jkf’k 

(Non-Refundable) 

1. Admission Fee:- 10.00 

2. Tuition Fee:- 120.00 

3. Registration Fee:- 2100.00 

4. Exam Fee:- 7400.00 

5. Other fee:- 2500.00 

Total Amount:- 
¼vad ,oa v{kj nksuksa esa Hkjsa½ 12130.00 

Rs. Twelve  Thousand One Hundred Thirty  Only. 

10- gkWLVyj ¼gkWa vFkok ugha½  

uksV%& d̀i;k QkeZ dks lkQ] Li’V o Capital Letter esa HkjsaA  

Joint Registrar / Registrar 

Government Engineering College,

[...]

8- dkslZ (Course) dk uke B. Tech. 

09- 

Ukkekadu ds le; Nk= }kjk 

laLFkku dks Hkqxrs; jkf’k 

(Non-Refundable) 

1. Admission Fee:- 10.00 

2. Registration Fee:- 2100.00 

3. Exam Fee:- 1400.00 

4. Other fee:- 2500.00 

Total Amount:- 
¼vad ,oa v{kj nksuksa esa Hkjsa½ 6010.00 

Six Thousand Ten Only. 

10- gkWLVyj ¼gkWa vFkok ugha½  

uksV%& d̀i;k QkeZ dks lkQ] Li’V o Capital Letter esa HkjsaA  

Joint Registrar / Registrar 

Government Engineering College,

[...]

) 

8- dkslZ (Course) dk uke B. Tech. 

9- 

Ukkekadu ds le; Nk= }kjk 

laLFkku dks Hkqxrs; jkf”k 

(Non-Refundable) 

1. Admission Fee:- 10.00 

2. Exam Fee:- 1400.00 

3. Other fee:- 2500.00 

Total Amount:- 
¼vad ,oa v{kj nksuksa esa Hkjsa½ 3910.00 

Rs. Three thousand nine hundred ten only 

10- gkWLVyj ¼gkWa vFkok ugha½  

uksV%& d`i;k QkeZ dks lkQ] Li’V o Capital Letter esa HkjsaA  

Joint Registrar / Registrar 

Government Engineering College,